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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

O
AN BHorte
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
9 0.06%
6 0.04%
" 0.08%
15 0.11%
24 0.17%
14 0.10%
20 0.14%
25 0.18%
29 0.21%
25 0.18%
27 0.19%
25 0.18%
45 0.32%
44 0.31%
49 0.35%
54 0.38%
52 0.37%
49 0.35%
64 0.46%
72 0.51%
79 0.56%
76 0.54%
70 0.50%
67 0.48%
83 0.59%
74 0.53%
93 0.66%
89 0.63%
107 0.76%
106 0.75%
102 0.73%
92 0.66%
115 0.82%
102 0.73%
124 0.88%
112 0.80%
93 0.66%
106 0.75%
119 0.85%
116 0.83%
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0 0.00% 14044 100.00% 189.01 - 190 94 0.67% 2701 19.23%
1 0.01% 14044 100.00% 188.01 -189 114 0.81% 2815 20.04%
1 0.01% 14043 99.99% 187.01-188 115 0.82% 2930 20.86%
3 0.02% 14043 99.99% 186.01-187 99 0.70% 3029 21.57%
3 0.02% 14041 99.98% 185.01-186 121 0.86% 3150 22.43%
6 0.04% 14041 99.98% 184.01-185 110 0.78% 3260 23.21%

7 0.05% 14038 99.96% 183.01- 184 102 0.73% 3362 23.94%
12 0.09% 14037 99.95% 182.01-183 115 0.82% 3477 24.76%
18 0.13% 14032 99.91% 181.01-182 103 0.73% 3580 25.49%
23 0.16% 14026 99.87% 180.01-181 90 0.64% 3670 26.13%
32 0.23% 14021 99.84% 179.01-180 105 0.75% 3775 26.88%
38 0.27% 14012 99.77% 178.01-179 M 0.79% 3886 27.67%
49 0.35% 14006 99.73% 177.01-178 121 0.86% 4007 28.53%
64 0.46% 13995 99.65% 176.01-177 107 0.76% 4114 29.29%
88 0.63% 13980 99.54% 175.01-176 89 0.63% 4203 29.93%
102 0.73% 13956 99.37% 174.01-175 94 0.67% 4297 30.60%
122 0.87% 13942 99.27% 173.01-174 99 0.70% 4396 31.30%
147 1.05% 13922 99.13% 172.01-173 M 0.79% 4507 32.09%
176 1.25% 13897 98.95% 171.01-172 127 0.90% 4634 33.00%
201 1.43% 13868 98.75% 170.01- 171 108 0.77% 4742 33.77%
228 1.62% 13843 98.57% 169.01-170 108 0.77% 4850 34.53%
253 1.80% 13816 98.38% 168.01-169 89 0.63% 4939 35.17%
298 212% 13791 98.20% 167.01- 168 100 0.71% 5039 35.88%
342 2.44% 13746 97.88% 166.01- 167 98 0.70% 5137 36.58%
391 2.78% 13702 97.56% 165.01- 166 108 0.77% 5245 37.35%
445 3.17% 13653 97.22% 164.01-165 105 0.75% 5350 38.09%
497 3.54% 13599 96.83% 163.01- 164 109 0.78% 5459 38.87%
546 3.89% 13547 96.46% 162.01- 163 114 0.81% 5573 39.68%
610 4.34% 13498 96.11% 161.01-162 114 0.81% 5687 40.49%
682 4.86% 13434 95.66% 160.01 - 161 137 0.98% 5824 41.47%
761 5.42% 13362 95.14% 159.01 - 160 M 0.79% 5935 42.26%
837 5.96% 13283 94.58% 158.01 - 159 99 0.70% 6034 42.96%
907 6.46% 13207 94.04% 157.01-158 95 0.68% 6129 43.64%
974 6.94% 13137 93.54% 156.01-157 114 0.81% 6243 44.45%

1057 7.53% 13070 93.06% 155.01 - 156 124 0.88% 6367 45.34%
1131 8.05% 12987 92.47% 154.01-155 125 0.89% 6492 46.23%
1224 8.72% 12913 91.95% 153.01- 154 124 0.88% 6616 47.11%
1313 9.35% 12820 91.28% 152.01-153 17 0.83% 6733 47.94%

1420 10.11% 12731 90.65% 151.01-152 132 0.94% 6865 48.88%
1526 10.87% 12624 89.89% 150.01 - 151 139 0.99% 7004 49.87%
1628 11.59% 12518 89.13% 149.01-150 127 0.90% 7131 50.78%
1720 12.25% 12416 88.41% 148.01-149 119 0.85% 7250 51.62%
1835 13.07% 12324 87.75% 147.01-148 M 0.79% 7361 52.41%
1937 13.79% 12209 86.93% 146.01- 147 143 1.02% 7504 53.43%
2061 14.68% 12107 86.21% 145.01- 146 148 1.05% 7652 54.49%
2173 15.47% 11983 85.32% 144.01-145 135 0.96% 7787 55.45%
2266 16.14% 11871 84.53% 143.01-144 150 1.07% 7937 56.52%
2372 16.89% 11778 83.86% 142.01-143 149 1.06% 8086 57.58%
2491 17.74% 11672 83.11% 141.01-142 136 0.97% 8222 58.54%
2607 18.56% 11553 82.26% 140.01 - 141 154 1.10% 8376 59.64%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
11437 81.44%
11343 80.77%
11229 79.96%
11114 79.14%
11015 78.43%
10894 77.57%
10784 76.79%
10682 76.06%
10567 75.24%
10464 74.51%
10374 73.87%
10269 73.12%
10158 72.33%
10037 71.47%
9930 70.71%
9841 70.07%
9747 69.40%
9648 68.70%
9537 67.91%
9410 67.00%
9302 66.23%
9194 65.47%
9105 64.83%
9005 64.12%
8907 63.42%
8799 62.65%
8694 61.91%
8585 61.13%
8471 60.32%
8357 59.51%
8220 58.53%
8109 57.74%
8010 57.04%
7915 56.36 %
7801 55.55%
7677 54.66 %
7552 53.77%
7428 52.89%
7311 52.06%
7179 51.12%
7040 50.13%
6913 49.22%
6794 48.38%
6683 47.59%
6540 46.57%
6392 45.51%
6257 44.55%
6107 43.48%
5958 42.42%
5822 41.46%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

139.01 - 140 109 0.78% 8485 60.42% 5668 40.36%  89.01-90 41 0.29% 13292 94.65% 793 5.65%
138.01- 139 124 0.88% 8609 61.30% 5559 39.58%  88.01-89 41 0.29% 13333 94.94% 752 5.35%
137.01-138 144 1.03% 8753 62.33% 5435 38.70%  87.01-88 35 0.25% 13368 95.19% 71 5.06%
136.01 - 137 119 0.85% 8872 63.17% 5291 37.67%  86.01-87 49 0.35% 13417 95.54% 676 4.81%
135.01- 136 142 1.01% 9014 64.18% 5172 36.83% @ 85.01-86 31 0.22% 13448 95.76% 627 4.46%
134.01-135 115 0.82% 9129 65.00% 5030 35.82%  84.01-85 46 0.33% 13494 96.08% 596 4.24%
133.01-134 137 0.98% 9266 65.98% 4915 35.00%  83.01-84 28 0.20% 13522 96.28% 550 3.92%
132.01-133 127 0.90% 9393 66.88% 4778 34.02%  82.01-83 19 0.14% 13541 96.42% 522 3.72%
131.01-132 136 0.97% 9529 67.85% 4651 33.12%  81.01-82 28 0.20% 13569 96.62% 503 3.58%
130.01- 131 141 1.00% 9670 68.86% 4515 32.15%  80.01-81 29 0.21% 13598 96.82% 475 3.38%
129.01-130 118 0.84% 9788 69.70% 4374 31.14%  79.01-80 28 0.20% 13626 97.02% 446 3.18%
128.01-129 127 0.90% 9915 70.60% 4256 30.30%  78.01-79 21 0.15% 13647 97.17% 418 2.98%
127.01-128 142 1.01% 10057 71.61% 4129 29.40%  77.01-78 23 0.16% 13670 97.34% 397 2.83%
126.01- 127 119 0.85% 10176 72.46% 3987 28.39%  76.01-77 13 0.09% 13683 97.43% 374 2.66%
125.01-126 132 0.94% 10308 73.40% 3868 27.54%  75.01-76 22 0.16% 13705 97.59% 361 2.57%
124.01-125 124 0.88% 10432 74.28% 3736 26.60%  74.01-75 21 0.15% 13726 97.74% 339 241%
123.01-124 126 0.90% 10558 75.18% 3612 25.72%  73.01-74 24 0.17% 13750 97.91% 318 2.26%
122.01-123 M 0.79% 10669 75.97% 3486 24.82%  72.01-73 22 0.16% 13772 98.06% 294 2.09%
121.01-122 116 0.83% 10785 76.79% 3375 24.03%  71.01-72 24 0.17% 13796 98.23% 272 1.94%
120.01 - 121 125 0.89% 10910 77.68% 3259 23.21%  70.01-71 13 0.09% 13809 98.33% 248 1.77%
119.01 - 120 109 0.78% 11019 78.46% 3134 22.32%  69.01-70 15 0.11% 13824 98.43% 235 1.67%
118.01 - 119 114 0.81% 11133 79.27% 3025 21.54%  68.01-69 14 0.10% 13838 98.53% 220 1.57%
117.01 - 118 110 0.78% 11243 80.06% 2911 20.73%  67.01-68 13 0.09% 13851 98.63% 206 1.47%
116.01 - 117 101 0.72% 11344 80.77% 2801 19.94%  66.01-67 1 0.08% 13862 98.70% 193 1.37%
115.01 - 116 120 0.85% 11464 81.63% 2700 19.23%  65.01-66 15 0.11% 13877 98.81% 182 1.30%
114.01 - 115 113 0.80% 11577 82.43% 2580 18.37%  64.01-65 7 0.05% 13884 98.86% 167 1.19%
113.01 - 114 103 0.73% 11680 83.17% 2467 17.57%  63.01-64 9 0.06% 13893 98.92% 160 1.14%
112.01 - 113 99 0.70% 11779 83.87% 2364 16.83%  62.01-63 8 0.06% 13901 98.98% 151 1.08%
111.01- 112 84 0.60% 11863 84.47% 2265 16.13%  61.01-62 10 0.07% 13911 99.05% 143 1.02%
110.01 - 111 109 0.78% 11972 85.25% 2181 156.53%  60.01-61 12 0.09% 13923 99.14% 133 0.95%
109.01 - 110 82 0.58% 12054 85.83% 2072 14.75%  59.01-60 8 0.06% 13931 99.20% 121 0.86%
108.01 - 109 89 0.63% 12143 86.46% 1990 14.17%  58.01-59 8 0.06% 13939 99.25% 113 0.80%
107.01- 108 80 0.57% 12223 87.03% 1901 13.54%  57.01-58 1 0.08% 13950 99.33% 105 0.75%
106.01 - 107 85 0.61% 12308 87.64% 1821 12.97%  56.01-57 7 0.05% 13957 99.38% 94 0.67%
105.01 - 106 70 0.50% 12378 88.14% 1736 12.36%  55.01-56 4 0.03% 13961 99.41% 87 0.62%
104.01 - 105 78 0.56% 12456 88.69% 1666 11.86%  54.01-55 4 0.03% 13965 99.44% 83 0.59%
103.01 - 104 82 0.58% 12538 89.28% 1588 11.31%  53.01-54 3 0.02% 13968 99.46% 79 0.56%
102.01 - 103 66 0.47% 12604 89.75% 1506 10.72%  52.01-53 7 0.05% 13975 99.51% 76 0.54%
101.01 - 102 74 0.53% 12678 90.27% 1440 10.25%  51.01-52 3 0.02% 13978 99.53% 69 0.49%
100.01 - 101 66 0.47% 12744 90.74% 1366 9.73%  50.01-51 4 0.03% 13982 99.56% 66 0.47%
99.01 - 100 56 0.40% 12800 91.14% 1300 9.26%  49.01-50 8 0.06% 13990 99.62% 62 0.44%
98.01-99 56 0.40% 12856 91.54% 1244 8.86%  48.01-49 6 0.04% 13996 99.66% 54 0.38%
97.01-98 40 0.28% 12896 91.83% 1188 8.46%  47.01-48 4 0.03% 14000 99.69% 48 0.34%
96.01 - 97 54 0.38% 12950 92.21% 1148 8.17%  46.01-47 2 0.01% 14002 99.70% 44 0.31%
95.01-96 49 0.35% 12999 92.56% 1094 7.79%  45.01-46 3 0.02% 14005 99.72% 42 0.30%
94.01-95 38 0.27% 13037 92.83% 1045 7.44%  44.01-45 5 0.04% 14010 99.76% 39 0.28%
93.01-94 52 0.37% 13089 93.20% 1007 71A7%  43.01-44 2 0.01% 14012 99.77% 34 0.24%
92.01-93 54 0.38% 13143 93.58% 955 6.80%  42.01-43 6 0.04% 14018 99.81% 32 0.23%
91.01-92 66 0.47% 13209 94.05% 901 6.42%  41.01-42 1 0.01% 14019 99.82% 26 0.19%
90.01-91 42 0.30% 13251 94.35% 835 5.95%  40.01-41 1 0.01% 14020 99.83% 25 0.18%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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14021 99.84%
14021 99.84%
14022 99.84%
14023 99.85%
14024 99.86%
14025 99.86%
14025 99.86%
14027 99.88%
14028 99.89%
14031 99.91%
14032 99.91%
14033 99.92%
14034 99.93%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14036 99.94%
14044  100.00%
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24
23
23
22
21
20
19
19
17
16
13
12
11
10
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BTtk
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
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